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CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Final Results

August 30th, 2013 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°28a

Men Under 23

6 Laps - Distance: 28.2 Km - Average Speed: 19.03 Km/h

Rank N° UCI Code Name National Team Time
1 4 ITA19910719 KERSCHBAUMER Gerhard ITALY 1:28:55
2 10 GER19921120 SCHELB Julian GERMANY +00:58
3 2 NED19920103 VAN DER HEIIDEN Michiel NETHERLANDS +01:24
4 6 NZL19940811 COOPER Anton NEW-ZEALAND +01:31
5 19 FRA19920819 TRARIEUX Julien FRANCE +01:42
6 13 FRA19921209 SARROU Jordan FRANCE +01:43
7 15 GER19930508 PFAFFLE Christian GERMANY +01:57
8 39 FRA19940826 KORETZKY Victor FRANCE +02:40
9 9 ITA19910529 BRAIDOT Daniele ITALY +03:10
10 3 GER19910716 SCHULTE-LUENZUM Markus GERMANY +03:16
11 12 ITA19910410 PETTINA Nicholas ITALY +03:45
12 21 USA19930112 GROTTS Howard UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +04:14
13 8 FRA19910531 DRECHOU Hugo FRANCE +04:52
14 7 SUI19911215 INDERGAND Reto SWITZERLAND +04:53
15 55 SUI19910916 STUTZMANN Marc SWITZERLAND +05:09
16 24 ESP19930624 RODRIGUEZ GUEDE Pablo SPAIN +05:11
17 22 NZL19910413 PETERS Dirk NEW-ZEALAND +05:13
18 53 USA19940216 SWENSON Keegan UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +05:26
19 37 RSA19930204 DAVIDS Brendon SOUTH AFRICA +05:36
20 33 GER19910725 GLUTH Martin GERMANY +05:44
21 20 POL19930825 WAWAK Bartlomiej POLAND +05:47
22 25 AUT19920208 RAGGL Gregor AUSTRIA +06:01
23 27 CAN19920108 CARON Antoine CANADA +06:04
24 59 CAN19921020 BOUCHARD Leandre CANADA +06:34
25 41 SVK19931212 LAMI Frantisek SLOVAKIA +06:48
26 40 USA19910918 FINSTERWALD Russell UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +06:52
27 61 SuUI19940707 FRISCHKNECHT Andri SWITZERLAND +06:54
28 38 GBR19920622 GALLAGHER Kenta GREAT BRITAIN +07:03
29 32 BRA19930802 COCUZZI Luiz BRAZIL +07:28
30 68 CRC19930408 FONSECA Andrey COSTA RICA +07:31
31 54 RSA19930427 ROBERTS Luke SOUTH AFRICA +07:42
32 11 GBR19931115 FERGUSON Grant GREAT BRITAIN +07:46
33 58 CAN19920525 MARTIN Jeremy CANADA +08:12
34 23 RSA19920801 REID James SOUTH AFRICA +08:35
35 51 RSA19930113 DU TOIT Arno SOUTH AFRICA +08:43
36 43 LAT19940213 JANEVICS Peteris LATVIA +08:45
37 47 BEL19930123 BATS Didier BELGIUM +09:08
38 46 NZL19921006 SHAW Samuel NEW-ZEALAND +09:14
39 56 AUS19920901 CROSBIE Michael AUSTRALIA +09:16
40 36 SWE19930511 LINDH Axel SWEDEN +10:40
41 42 CAN19920401 MCNEELY Evan CANADA +11:09
42 34 USA19910327 WERNER Kerry UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +12:16
43 26 ECU19910725 GONZALEZ José ECUADOR +12:27
44 45 ITA19920603 RIGHETTINI Andrea ITALY +14:41
45 62 SUI19940206 VETSCH Enea SWITZERLAND +15:36
46 18 RSA19910524 CROESER Rourke SOUTH AFRICA -1LAP

Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
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Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' Panel
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@ 2013 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS PIETERMARITZBURG
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS SOUTH AFRICA

August 30th, 2013 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°28a

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Final Results Men Under 23

6 Laps - Distance: 28.2 Km - Average Speed: 19.03 Km/h

Rank N° UCI Code Name National Team Time
47 29 JPN19940112 SAWADA Toki JAPAN -1LAP
48 52 CAN19910130 GUTHRIE Evan CANADA -1LAP
49 57 RUS19940506 BOREDSKIY Ruslan RUSSIAN FEDERATION -1LAP
50 69 CRC19940628 CAMACHO Luis COSTA RICA -2LAP
51 65 RSA19920221 MAKGOPO William SOUTH AFRICA -2LAP
52 60 JPN19930210 NAKAHARA Yoshitaka JAPAN -2LAP
53 63 RUS19940201 LOMILOV Alexey RUSSIAN FEDERATION -2LAP
54 28 NOR19940224 IVERSEN Edvard Vea NORWAY -3LAP
55 50 LES19910101 KHANTSI Teboho LESOTHO -3LAP
56 49 CAN19920215 BAILEY Mitchell CANADA -3LAP

14 BEL19921009 LUYTEN Jeff BELGIUM DNF6

17 ITA19910529 BRAIDOT Luca ITALY DNF5

30 BEL19911206 SCHEIRE Ruben BELGIUM DNF4

16 SUI19911108 STIRNEMANN Matthias SWITZERLAND DNF4

35 CZE19910804 NESVADBA Jan CZECH REPUBLIC DNF4

66 ITA19940930 SCHMID Beltain ITALY DNF3

5 BEL19930213 SCHUERMANS Jens BELGIUM DNF3

48 SVK19931020 BEBCAK Jozef SLOVAKIA DNF3

44 RSA19930510 HEYNS Gert SOUTH AFRICA DNF2

67 TUR19930520 KELES Muhammet TURKEY DNF2

64 JPN19930916 NISHIDA Shohei JAPAN DNS
Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
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Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' Panel
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August 30th, 2013 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°28b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Under 23
Rank N° Name National Team Avg Time Gap
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
1 4 KERSCHBAUMER Gerhard ITA ITALY 19.03 1:28:55

14:31 (1) 28:52 (2) 43:16 (2) 57:57 (1) 1:12:59 (1) 1:28:55 (1)
14:31 (1) 14:21 (2) 14124 (1) 14:41 (1) 15:02 (3) 15:56 (12)

2 10 SCHELB Julian GER GERMANY 18.82 1:29:53  +00:58
15:26 (19) 30:15 (8) 44:55 (6) 59:43 (4) 1:14:33 (2) 1:29:53 (2)
15:26 (19) 14:49 (5) 14:40 (3) 14:48 (3) 14:50 (1) 15:20 (7)

3 2 VAN DER HEIJDEN Michiel NED NETHERLANDS 18.73 1:30:19 +01:24
15:10 (11) 30:01 (6) 44:54 (5) 59:52 (7) 1:15:01 (3) 1:30:19 (3)
15:10 (11) 14:51 (7) 14:53 (6) 14:58 (5) 15:09 (4) 15:18 (6)

4 6 COOPER Anton NZL NEW-ZEALAND 18.71 1:30:26 +01:31
15:03 (8) 30:24 (10) 45:39 (13) 1:00:49 (12) 1:15:45 (7) 1:30:26 (4)
15:03 (8) 15:21 (22) 15:15 (14) 15:10 (10) 14:56 (2) 14:41 (1)

5 19 TRARIEUX Julien FRA FRANCE 18.67 1:30:37 +01:42
14:53 (7) 29:48 (5) 45:19 (9) 1:00:36 (10) 1:15:45 (8) 1:30:37 (5)
14:53 (7) 14:55 (9) 15:31 (24) 15:17 (13) 15:09 (4) 14:52 (2)

6 13 SARROU Jordan FRA FRANCE 18.67 1:30:38 +01:43
14:44 (4) 29:32 (4) 44:32 (4) 59:48 (5) 1:15:24 (6) 1:30:38 (6)
14:44 (4) 14:48 (4) 15:00 (9) 15:16 (12) 15:36 (11) 15:14 (3)

7 15 PFAFFLE Christian GER GERMANY 18.62 1:30:52  +01:57
15:25 (15) 30:15 (9) 44:55 (7) 59:49 (6) 1:15:11 (5) 1:30:52 (7)
15:25 (15) 14:50 (6) 14:40 (3) 14:54 (4) 15:22 (7) 15:41 (8)

8 39 KORETZKY Victor FRA FRANCE 18.47 1:31:35 +02:40
15:41 (28) 30:33 (13) 45:29 (11) 1:00:36 (11) 1:15:49 (10) 1:31:35 (8)
15:41 (28) 14:52 (8) 14:56 (8) 15:07 (9) 15:13 (6) 15:46 (9)

9 9 BRAIDOT Daniele ITA ITALY 18.37 1:32:05 +03:10
14:53  (6) 29:21 (3) 44:04 (3) 59:16 (3) 1:15:04 (4) 1:32:05 (9)
14:53 (6) 14:28 (3) 14:43 (5) 15:12 (11) 15:48 (13) 17:01 (35)

10 3 SCHULTE-LUENZUM Markus GER GERMANY 18.35 1:32:11  +03:16
14:33  (2) 30:42 (15) 45:59 (16) 1:01:23 (14) 1:16:57 (12) 1:32:11 (10)
14:33  (2) 16:09 (48) 15:17 (19) 15:24 (16) 15:34 (10) 15:14 (3)

11 12 PETTINA Nicholas ITA ITALY 18.26 1:32:40 +03:45
15:30 (22) 30:26 (12) 45:20 (10) 1:00:20 (8) 1:15:58 (11) 1:32:40 (11)
15:30 (22) 14:56 (10) 14:54 (7) 15:00 (6) 15:38 (12) 16:42 (27)

12 21 GROTTS Howard USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 18.16 1:33:09 +04:14
16:29 (46) 31:35 (34) 46:40 (23) 1:01:44 (17) 1:17:06 (13) 1:33:09 (12)
16:29 (46) 15:06 (13) 15:05 (10) 15:04 (8) 15:22 (7) 16:03 (14)

13 8 DRECHOU Hugo FRA FRANCE 18.04 1:33:47 +04:52
16:15 (42) 31:17 (25) 46:42 (25) 1:02:21 (22) 1:18:32 (22) 1:33:47 (13)
16:15 (42) 15:02 (11) 15:25 (21) 15:39 (23) 16:11 (21) 15:15 (5)

14 7 INDERGAND Reto SUI SWITZERLAND 18.04 1:33:48 +04:53
15:19 (13) 30:24 (11) 45:39 (12) 1:01:27 (16) 1:17:36 (15) 1:33:48 (14)
15:19 (13) 15:05 (12) 15:15 (14) 15:48 (24) 16:09 (18) 16:12 (16)

15 55 STUTZMANN Marc SuI SWITZERLAND 17.99 1:34:04 +05:09
16:15 (40) 31:33 (33) 46:48 (29) 1:02:23 (23) 1:18:13 (19) 1:34:04 (15)
16:15 (40) 15:18 (18) 15:15 (14) 15:35 (20) 15:50 (14) 15:51 (11)

16 24 RODRIGUEZ GUEDE Pablo ESP SPAIN 17.98 1:34:06 +05:11
15:24 (14) 30:48 (18) 46:15 (17) 1:02:03 (19) 1:18:02 (17) 1:34:06 (16)
15:24 (14) 15:24 (24) 15:27 (22) 15:48 (24) 15:59 (16) 16:04 (15)

17 22 PETERS Dirk NZL NEW-ZEALAND 17.97 1:34:08 +05:13
15:25 (18) 30:34 (14) 45:50 (14) 1:01:24 (15) 1:17:21 (14) 1:34:08 (17)
15:25 (18) 15:09 (16) 15:16 (17) 15:34 (19) 15:57 (15) 16:47 (32)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go  DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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August 30th, 2013 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°28b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Under 23
Rank N° Name National Team Avg Time Gap
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
18 53 SWENSON Keegan USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 17.93 1:34:21 +05:26

15:37 (25) 30:43 (16) 45:50 (15) 1:01:23 (13) 1:17:47 (16) 1:34:21 (18)
15:37 (25) 15:06 (13) 15:07 (12) 15:33 (18) 16:24 (33) 16:34 (22)

19 37 DAVIDS Brendon RSA SOUTH AFRICA 17.9 1:34:31 +05:36
16:02 (34) 31:20 (28) 46:36 (21) 1:02:07 (21) 1:18:16 (20) 1:34:31 (19)
16:02 (34) 15:18 (18) 15:16 (17) 15:31 (17) 16:09 (18) 16:15 (19)

20 33 GLUTH Martin GER GERMANY 17.88 1:34:39 +05:44
16:19 (44) 31:36 (35) 47:05 (32) 1:02:28 (24) 1:18:38 (23) 1:34:39 (20)
16:19 (44) 15:17 (17) 15:29 (23) 15:23 (15) 16:10 (20) 16:01 (13)

21 20 WAWAK Bartlomiej POL POLAND 17.87 1:34:42 +05:47
16:01 (32) 31:19 (27) 46:27 (18) 1:01:49 (18) 1:18:04 (18) 1:34:42 (21)
16:01 (32) 15:18 (18) 15:08 (13) 15:22 (14) 16:15 (27) 16:38 (24)

22 25 RAGGL Gregor AUT AUSTRIA 17.82 1:34:56 +06:01
15:28 (21) 31:08 (23) 46:44 (28) 1:02:34 (26) 1:18:40 (24) 1:34:56 (22)
15:28 (21) 15:40 (35) 15:36 (31) 15:50 (26) 16:06 (17) 16:16 (20)

23 27 CARON Antoine CAN CANADA 17.81 1:34:59 +06:04
15:25 (16) 30:52 (20) 46:28 (20) 1:02:04 (20) 1:18:22 (21) 1:34:59 (23)
15:25 (16) 15:27 (26) 15:36 (31) 15:36 (21) 16:18 (29) 16:37 (23)

24 59 BOUCHARD Leandre CAN CANADA 17.72 1:35:29 +06:34
15:40 (26) 31:09 (24) 46:42 (26) 1:02:40 (27) 1:18:51 (25) 1:35:29 (24)
15:40 (26) 15:29 (27) 15:33 (27) 15:58 (30) 16:11 (21) 16:38 (24)

25 41 LAMI Frantisek SVK SLOVAKIA 17.68 1:35:43 +06:48
16:35 (49) 32:07 (43) 47:40 (40) 1:03:18 (32) 1:19:30 (30) 1:35:43 (25)
16:35 (49) 15:32 (30) 15:33 (27) 15:38 (22) 16:12 (24) 16:13 (17)

26 40 FINSTERWALD Russell USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 17.66 1:35:47 +06:52
15:28 (20) 30:52 (19) 46:27 (19) 1:02:31 (25) 1:19:02 (26) 1:35:47 (26)
15:28 (20) 15:24 (24) 15:35 (30) 16:04 (34) 16:31 (36) 16:45 (30)

27 61 FRISCHKNECHT Andri SUI SWITZERLAND 17.66 1:35:49 +06:54
15:31 (23) 31:08 (22) 47:05 (31) 1:03:07 (30) 1:19:25 (28) 1:35:49 (27)
15:31 (23) 15:37 (34) 15:57 (43) 16:02 (32) 16:18 (29) 16:24 (21)

28 38 GALLAGHER Kenta GBR GREAT BRITAIN 17.63 1:35:58 +07:03
16:02 (33) 31:24 (31) 46:55 (30) 1:03:19 (34) 1:20:10 (34) 1:35:58 (28)
16:02 (33) 15:22 (23) 15:31 (24) 16:24 (41) 16:51 (41) 15:48 (10)

29 32 COCUZZI Luiz BRA BRAZIL 17.55 1:36:23 +07:28
15:25 (17) 31:08 (21) 46:41 (24) 1:02:58 (28) 1:19:21 (27) 1:36:23 (29)
15:25 (17) 15:43 (40) 15:33 (27) 16:17 (39) 16:23 (32) 17:02 (36)

30 68 FONSECA Andrey CRC COSTA RICA 17.55 1:36:26 +07:31
15:43 (30) 31:38 (36) 47:32 (37) 1:03:30 (36) 1:19:42 (31) 1:36:26 (30)
15:43 (30) 15:55 (43) 15:54 (42) 15:58 (30) 16:12 (24) 16:44 (29)

31 54 ROBERTS Luke RSA SOUTH AFRICA 17.51 1:36:37 +07:42
16:09 (35) 31:38 (37) 47:21 (36) 1:03:25 (35) 1:19:55 (33) 1:36:37 (31)
16:09 (35) 15:29 (27) 15:43 (35) 16:04 (34) 16:30 (35) 16:42 (27)

32 11 FERGUSON Grant GBR GREAT BRITAIN 17.5 1:36:41 +07:46
17:21 (60) 32:53 (50) 48:24 (44) 1:04:14 (39) 1:20:28 (36) 1:36:41 (32)
17:21 (60) 15:32 (30) 15:31 (24) 15:50 (26) 16:14 (26) 16:13 (17)

33 58 MARTIN Jeremy CAN CANADA 17.42 1:37:07 +08:12
16:11 (37) 31:44 (38) 47:36 (39) 1:03:33 (38) 1:19:50 (32) 1:37:07 (33)
16:11 (37) 15:33 (32) 15:52 (41) 15:57 (29) 16:17 (28) 17:17 (39)

34 23 REID James RSA SOUTH AFRICA 17.35 1:37:30 +08:35
15:03 (9) 31:24 (30) 46:43 (27) 1:03:30 (37) 1:20:10 (35) 1:37:30 (34)
15:03 (9) 16:21 (51) 15:19 (20) 16:47 (47) 16:40 (38) 17:20 (40)

v s e s Aparss)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go  DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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August 30th, 2013 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°28b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Under 23
Rank N° Name National Team Avg Time Gap
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
35 51 DU TOIT Arno RSA SOUTH AFRICA 17.33 1:37:38 +08:43

15:35 (24) 31:45 (39) 47:51 (42) 1:04:18 (42) 1:20:51 (38) 1:37:38 (35)
15:35 (24) 16:10 (50) 16:06 (46) 16:27 (42) 16:33 (37) 16:47 (32)

36 43 JANEVICS Peteris LAT LATVIA 17.32 1:37:40 +08:45
16:11 (38) 32:07 (42) 48:14 (43) 1:04:18 (43) 1:21:02 (40) 1:37:40 (36)
16:11 (38) 15:56 (44) 16:07 (47) 16:04 (34) 16:44 (39) 16:38 (24)

37 47 BATS Didier BEL BELGIUM 17.26 1:38:03 +09:08
16:50 (53) 32:43 (48) 48:44 (46) 1:04:48 (44) 1:21:16 (41) 1:38:03 (37)
16:50 (53) 15:53 (42) 16:01 (44) 16:04 (34) 16:28 (34) 16:47 (32)

38 46 SHAW Samuel NZL NEW-ZEALAND 17.24 1:38:09 +09:14
16:40 (51) 32:44 (49) 48:45 (47) 1:05:04 (46) 1:21:24 (42) 1:38:09 (38)
16:40 (51) 16:04 (46) 16:01 (44) 16:19 (40) 16:20 (31) 16:45 (30)

39 56 CROSBIE Michael AUS AUSTRALIA 17.23 1:38:11  +09:16
16:15 (41) 31:55 (40) 47:45 (41) 1:04:15 (41) 1:21:00 (39) 1:38:11 (39)
16:15 (41) 15:40 (35) 15:50 (40) 16:30 (43) 16:45 (40) 17:11 (37)

40 36 LINDH Axel SWE SWEDEN 16.99 1:39:35 +10:40
16:10 (36) 32:18 (45) 48:30 (45) 1:05:03 (45) 1:22:20 (45) 1:39:35 (40)
16:10 (36) 16:08 (47) 16:12 (49) 16:33 (44) 17:17 (42) 17:15 (38)

41 42 MCNEELY Evan CAN CANADA 16.91 1:40:04 +11:09
16:13 (39) 31:55 (41) 47:36 (38) 1:04:15 (40) 1:21:40 (44) 1:40:04 (41)
16:13 (39) 15:42 (39) 15:41 (34) 16:39 (46) 17:25 (43) 18:24 (41)

42 34 WERNER Kerry USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16.72 1:41:11  +12:16
15:40 (27) 31:20 (29) 47:09 (35) 1:03:19 (33) 1:19:30 (29) 1:41:11 (42)
15:40 (27) 15:40 (35) 15:49 (39) 16:10 (38) 16:11 (21) 21:41 (44)

43 26 GONZALEZ José ECU ECUADOR 16.69 1:41:22  +12:27
15:47 (31) 31:28 (32) 47:08 (34) 1:03:01 (29) 1:20:33 (37) 1:41:22 (43)
15:47 (31) 15:41 (38) 15:40 (33) 15:53 (28) 17:32 (44) 20:49 (43)

44 45 RIGHETTINI Andrea ITA ITALY 16.33 1:43:36  +14:41
15:43 (29) 31:17 (26) 47:05 (33) 1:03:07 (31) 1:21:34 (43) 1:43:36 (44)
15:43 (29) 15:34 (33) 15:48 (36) 16:02 (32) 18:27 (46) 22:02 (45)

45 62 VETSCH Enea SUI SWITZERLAND 16.19 1:44:31 +15:36
17:21 (59)  33:11 (52) 49:36 (49) 1:06:43 (48) 1:24:21 (46) 1:44:31 (45)
17:21 (59) 15:50 (41) 16:25 (50) 17:07 (49) 17:38 (45) 20:10 (42)

46 18 CROESER Rourke RSA SOUTH AFRICA -1LAP
19:40 (64) 34:59 (61) 50:47 (52) 1:07:22 (49)
19:40 (64) 15:19 (21) 15:48 (36) 16:35 (45)

47 29 SAWADA Toki IPN JAPAN -1LAP
16:54 (56) 33:25 (54) 49:36 (50) 1:06:30 (47)
16:54 (56) 16:31 (53) 16:11 (48) 16:54 (48)

48 52 GUTHRIE Evan CAN CANADA -1LAP
16:51 (55) 33:20 (53) 50:36 (51) 1:08:15 (50)
16:51 (55) 16:29 (52) 17:16 (53) 17:39 (51)

49 57 BOREDSKIY Ruslan RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -1LAP
16:58 (57) 34:23 (57) 51:53 (55) 1:09:23 (51)
16:58 (57) 17:25 (58) 17:30 (55) 17:30 (50)

50 69 CAMACHO Luis CRC COSTA RICA -2LAP
16:46 (52) 33:38 (55) 51:52 (54)
16:46 (52) 16:52 (55) 18:14 (58)

51 65 MAKGOPO William RSA SOUTH AFRICA -2LAP
17:49 (62) 35:28 (62) 52:56 (58)
17:49 (62) 17:39 (62) 17:28 (54)

v s e s Aparss)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go  DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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@ 2013 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS PIETERMARITZBURG
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS SOUTH AFRICA

August 30th, 2013 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°28b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Under 23
Rank N° Name National Team Avg Time Gap
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
52 60 NAKAHARA Yoshitaka JPN JAPAN -2LAP

17:21 (61) 34:54 (59) 52:30 (56)
17:21 (61) 17:33 (60) 17:36 (56)
53 63 LOMILOV Alexey RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -2LAP
17:18 (58) 34:54 (60) 52:56 (57)
17:18 (58) 17:36 (61) 18:02 (57)
54 28 IVERSEN Edvard Vea NOR NORWAY -3LAP
20:26 (65) 37:54 (64)
20:26 (65) 17:28 (59)
55 50 KHANTSI Teboho LES LESOTHO -3LAP
18:23 (63) 37:22 (63)
18:23 (63) 18:59 (64)
56 49 BAILEY Mitchell CAN CANADA -3LAP
16:34 (48) 32:33 (46)
16:34 (48)  15:59 (45)
14 LUYTEN Jeff BEL BELGIUM DNF6
15:08 (10) 30:14 (7) 45:19 (8) 1:00:20 (9) 1:15:49 (9)
15:08 (10) 15:06 (13) 15:05 (10) 15:01 (7) 15:29 (9)
17 BRAIDOT Luca ITA ITALY DNF5
14:33  (3) 28:46 (1) 43:11 (1) 57:57 (2)
14:33  (3) 14:13 (1) 14:125 (2) 14146 (2)
30 SCHEIRE Ruben BEL BELGIUM DNF4
16:26 (45) 32:35 (47) 49:36 (48)
16:26 (45) 16:09 (48) 17:01 (51)
16 STIRNEMANN Matthias SuI SWITZERLAND DNF4
16:40 (50) 33:50 (56) 50:51 (53)
16:40 (50) 17:10 (56) 17:01 (51)
35 NESVADBA Jan CZE CZECH REPUBLIC DNF4
15:18 (12) 30:48 (17) 46:36 (22)
15:18 (12) 15:30 (29) 15:48 (36)
66 SCHMID Beltain ITA ITALY DNF3
16:19 (43)  33:05 (51)
16:19 (43) 16:46 (54)
5 SCHUERMANS Jens BEL BELGIUM DNF3
14:53  (5) 32:08 (44)
14:53 (5) 17:15 (57)
48 BEBCAK Jozef SVK SLOVAKIA DNF3
16:50 (54) 34:50 (58)
16:50 (54) 18:00 (63)

44 HEYNS Gert RSA SOUTH AFRICA DNF2
16:32 (47)
16:32 (47)
67 KELES Muhammet TUR TURKEY DNF2
24:42 (66)
24:42 (66)
64 NISHIDA Shohei JPN JAPAN DNS
Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go  DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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August 30th, 2013

@ 2013 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

SOUTH AFR

PIETERMARITZBURG

ICA

Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°28c

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Ranking by Nation

Men Under 23

The ranking by nation is calculated by adding the points scored by the 3 best placed riders of each nation (Art. 9.2.036)

Rank National Team Rank Points Total
1 GERMANY 182
SCHELB Julian 2 65
PFAFFLE Christian 7 60
SCHULTE-LUENZUM Markus 10 57
2 FRANCE 182
TRARIEUX Julien 5 62
SARROU Jordan 6 61
KORETZKY Victor 8 59
3 ITALY 180
KERSCHBAUMER Gerhard 1 66
BRAIDOT Daniele 9 58
PETTINA Nicholas 11 56
4 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 145
GROTTS Howard 12 55
SWENSON Keegan 18 49
FINSTERWALD Russell 26 41
5 SWITZERLAND 145
INDERGAND Reto 14 53
STUTZMANN Marc 15 52
FRISCHKNECHT Andri 27 40
6 NEW-ZEALAND 142
COOPER Anton 4 63
PETERS Dirk 17 50
SHAW Samuel 38 29
7 CANADA 121
CARON Antoine 23 44
BOUCHARD Leandre 24 43
MARTIN Jeremy 33 34
8 SOUTH AFRICA 117
DAVIDS Brendon 19 48
ROBERTS Luke 31 36
REID James 34 33
9 GREAT BRITAIN 74
GALLAGHER Kenta 28 39
FERGUSON Grant 32 35
10 NETHERLANDS 64
VAN DER HEIJDEN Michiel 3 64
11 COSTA RICA 54
FONSECA Andrey 30 37
CAMACHO Luis 50 17
12 SPAIN 51
RODRIGUEZ GUEDE Pablo 16 51
13 POLAND 46
WAWAK Bartlomiej 21 46
14 AUSTRIA 45
RAGGL Gregor 22 45
15 SLOVAKIA 42
LAMI Frantisek 25 42
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@ 2013 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS PIETERMARITZBURG
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS SOUTH AFRICA

SOUTH AFRICA |

August 30th, 2013 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°28c

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Ranking by Nation Men Under 23
The ranking by nation is calculated by adding the points scored by the 3 best placed riders of each nation (Art. 9.2.036)
Rank National Team Rank Points Total
16 BRAZIL 38
COCUZZI Luiz 29 38
17 JAPAN 35
SAWADA Toki 47 20
NAKAHARA Yoshitaka 52 15
18 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 32
BOREDSKIY Ruslan 49 18
LOMILOV Alexey 53 14
19 LATVIA 31
JANEVICS Peteris 36 31
20 BELGIUM 30
BATS Didier 37 30
21 AUSTRALIA 28
CROSBIE Michael 39 28
22 SWEDEN 27
LINDH Axel 40 27
23 ECUADOR 24
GONZALEZ José 43 24
24 NORWAY 13
IVERSEN Edvard Vea 54 13
25 LESOTHO 12
KHANTSI Teboho 55 12
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